
HISTORY
SNO. Roll Fname Lname HISTORY
1 26651116 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 95
2 26651129 BHOOMIKA MUDGIL 84
3 26651122 BHOOMI KHANDELWAL 82

POLITICAL SCIENCE
SNO. Roll Fname Lname POL SCI.
1 26651116 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 88
2 26651122 BHOOMI KHANDELWAL 83

ECONOMICS
SNO. Roll Fname Lname ECO
1 26651110 PALAK 91
2 26651116 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 83
3 26651105 YOGESH GOYAL 82

PSHC.
SNO. Roll Fname Lname PSCH
1 26651135 ANGEL KAUR 90
SOCIOIOGY
SNO. Roll Fname Lname SOCIO.
1 26651125 MUSKAN 87
2 26651131 SUHANI SHARMA 88

MATHEMATICS
Sno. Roll Fname Lname MATHS
1 26651036 VARUN AGARWAL 96
2 26651032 VARUN MEHTA 95
3 26651049 VARNIKA JAIN 95
4 26651052 SHREYANSH SHUKLA 95
5 26651053 SHREEYA ARORA 95
6 26651066 DHRUV BANSAL 95
7 26651110 PALAK 95
8 26651096 GUNGUN 94
9 26651059 PARTH BHUSHAN 93
10 26651039 AKSHAT AGRAWAL 92
11 26651045 SHREYANSH SHUKLA 92
12 26651080 HAPPY KUMAR 91
13 26651063 PRASHANT KUMAR 88
14 26651065 MAHAK 87
15 26651041 ADITYA ROHELA 86
16 26651083 BHARAT SINGH 86



PHYSICS
Sno. Roll Fname Lname PHYSICS
1 26651066 DHRUV BANSAL 96
2 26651036 VARUN AGARWAL 93
3 26651032 VARUN MEHTA 91
4 26651072 ATHARVA SINGH 90
5 26651052 SHREYANSH SHUKLA 89
6 26651045 SHREYANSH SHUKLA 88
7 26651053 SHREEYA ARORA 88
8 26651145 AVNI LAKRA 88
9 26651041 ADITYA ROHELA 87
10 26651039 AKSHAT AGRAWAL 86
11 26651065 MAHAK 86

CHEMISTRY
Sno. Roll Fname Lname CHEMISTRY
1 26651087 SAHIL 96
2 26651052 SHREYANSH SHUKLA 95
3 26651066 DHRUV BANSAL 94
4 26651053 SHREEYA ARORA 93
5 26651072 ATHARVA SINGH 92
6 26651049 VARNIKA JAIN 90
7 26651047 JAGRATT VARSHNEY 89
8 26651075 AISHWARY AGARWAL 88
9 26651036 VARUN AGARWAL 87
10 26651039 AKSHAT AGRAWAL 87
11 26651059 PARTH BHUSHAN 86
12 26651145 AVNI LAKRA 86
13 26651032 VARUN MEHTA 85
14 26651063 PRASHANT KUMAR 85

BIOLOGY
Sno. Roll Fname Lname BIO
1 26651145 AVNI LAKRA 98

PHY EDU.
SNO. Roll Fname Lname Phy. Edu.
1 26651145 AVNI LAKRA 97
2 26651075 AISHWARY AGARWAL 94
3 26651053 SHREEYA ARORA 93
4 26651116 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 92
5 26651073 PARV 92
6 26651110 PALAK 91
7 26651064 VAIBHAV SHARMA 90
8 26651066 DHRUV BANSAL 90
9 26651105 YOGESH GOYAL 89
10 26651059 PARTH BHUSHAN 89
11 26651050 ABHIMANYU BHUSHAN 88
12 26651096 GUNGUN 87
13 26651044 ADITYA JHA 87
14 26651051 AYUSH YADAV 86
15 26651129 BHOOMIKA MUDGIL 85
16 26651099 JYOTI 85
17 26651072 ATHARVA SINGH 85



BST
S.no. Roll FNAME LNAME BST.
1 26651110 PALAK 97
2 26651105 YOGESH GOYAL 91
3 26651096 GUNGUN 86

ACC.
S.no. Roll FNAME LNAME A/c.
1 26651096 GUNGUN 98
2 26651110 PALAK 95
3 26651105 YOGESH GOYAL 92
4 26651112 MAHINDER 88

Comoter Science
Sno. Roll Fname Lname CS
1 26651065 MAHAK 89

Informatic Practices
Sno. Roll Fname Lname CS
1 26651065 MAHAK 89

ENGLISH
Sno. Roll Fname Lname ENGLISH
1 26651049 VARNIKA JAIN 93
2 26651073 PARV 90
3 26651051 AYUSH YADAV 89
4 26651078 PREETI KUMARI 89
5 26651145 AVNI LAKRA 89
6 26651045 SHREYANSH SHUKLA 88
7 26651083 BHARAT SINGH 88
8 26651033 JATIN RAO 87
9 26651071 ANSHIKA SINGH 87
10 26651053 SHREEYA ARORA 86
11 26651041 ADITYA ROHELA 85
12 26651059 PARTH BHUSHAN 85
13 26651091 VANSH DALAL 85

HINDI
S.no. Roll FNAME LNAME HINDI
1 26651135 ANGEL KAUR 92
2 26651116 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 91
3 26651105 YOGESH GOYAL 88
4 26651129 BHOOMIKA MUDGIL 88
5 26651127 VIPIN KUMAR 80


